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TERMINATIONS 
 
 
Model RMTE.27000Sf2                                 SMA  female  
 

FREQUENCY 
(MHz) 

POWER 
(WATT)(max) 

IMPEDANCE 
(Ω) 

VSWR 
(max) 

 
DC-27000 

 

 
2 
  

 
50 

 
1.25:1  

 
 
 Notes: 

a. Case Materials/Plating:  
            Housing: 303 stainless/passivate 
            Center Contact: BeCU/gold 
            Insulator: PTFE 
            O-ring: Silicone Rubber 
b. Operation temperature: -40C to +120C deg 
c. Add “C” suffix for 2” monel bead chain w/eyelet 
 

 
 
  
Dimensions in mm. All specifications are subject to change without notice. 


